product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2009 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Le
vN
et
 r

Dimensions 5.12” W x 3.21” H x 1.10” D (130.05mm x 81.53mm x 27.94mm)
Weight 4oz. (113.40g)
orderING INForMatIoN
cat. no.  descRiption
WS0RC-200 2-Channel Room Controller, 2 Inputs, 2 Outputs, 8-30VDC
WS0RC-300 3-Channel Room Controller, 1 Input, 3 Outputs, 8-30VDC
WS0RC-400 4-Channel Room Controller, 0 Input, 4 Outputs, 8-30VDC
WS0RC-S00 2-Channel Shade Controller, 8-30VDC
WSPAS-LV4 4-Channel Relay Receiver, 8-30VAC or 8-30VDC
WSPAS-LV8 8-Channel Relay Receiver, 8-30VAC or 8-30VDC